
Koa walks a fine line between upscale design and usability. The purposeful placement of the matte glass shades give the 
piece a sculptural feel while providing ample light in many directions. With both patina brass and soft black finishes, Koa 
works well with a variety of color schemes and décor styles.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

24.50"
4.75"
0.00"
0.00"

4.75lb

4.25"

DIMENSIONS

PATINA BRASS/SOFT BLACK (PBR/SBK)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color OPAL ETCHED

Material GLASS

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base
Bulb 1 2 - 60 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 19" x 9" x 7"
Carton 1 Weight 5lb
Shipping Method UPS

UL Rating UL Damp

KOA
B8625-PBR/SBK
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